THE REPUBLIC OF UGANDA
IN THE CHIEF MAGISTRATES COURT OF FORT PORTAL AT FORT PORTAL

CIVIL CASES FOR HEARING FROM MONDAY, 11/JAN/2016 TO MONDAY, 18/JAN/2016

MONDAY, 11/JAN/2016

BEFORE: CHIEF MAGISTRATE EMOKOR SAMUEL AT COURT HALL 1l
No. Time Case Number Parties
1 09:00am FPT-00-CV-CS-0113-2011 DR ,WINYI KABOYO & ANOTHER VS
FORTPORTAL MUNICIPAL COUNCIL
2 09:00am FPT-00-CV-CS-0085-2013 SANDE GEORGE VS WENCESLAS K BINTASON
3 09:00am FPT-00-CV-CS-0243-2013 MOUNTAINS OF THE MOON UNIVERSITY VS
MUSINGUZI PETER
4 09:00am FPT-00-CV-MA-0092-2015 BIRUNGI RWABWOGO FRED VS MOUNTAINS

OF THE MOON UNIVERSITY

BEFORE: HIS WORSHIP KACHWAMBA TIRU SILVE AT COURT HALL IV
No. Time Case Number Parties
1 09:00am FPT-00-CV-CS-0194-2015 MPANGA STAFF ASSOCIATION VS TUKEEHA
RITA
2 09:00am FPT-00-CV-FC-0066-2015 RWABAMA MOSES VS KARUNGI HARRIET
3 09:00am FPT-00-CV-FC-0067-2015 KALEEGA VINCENT VS KALEEGA MALENGYERO
KALEEGE& 8 OTHERS
4 09:00am FPT-00-CV-FC-0068-2015 KISEMBO CLOVICE VS KABASOMI JOSELINE
BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | ASUMAN MUHUMUZA AT COURT HALL II
No. Time Case Number Parties
1 09:00am FPT-00-CV-CS-0129-2014 MAFARA FRANCIS VS TURYAKIRA EMMANUEL
2 09:.00am FPT-00-CV-MA-0080-2015 SELEVANO BAJUNAKI RUSONGOZA VS

CYPRIAN KAGABA KAIRUMBA

TUESDAY, 12/JAN/2016

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | NGAMIJE MBALE FAISHAL AT COURT HALL
No. Time Case Number Parties

1 09:00am FPT-00-CV-DC-0003-2015 BAMUTURAKI BENON VS MBABAZI PENINAH
BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | ASUMAN MUHUMUZA AT COURT HALL I
No. Time Case Number Parties

1 09:.00am FPT-00-CV-CS-0176-2008 ALITUHA BILLY VS FORT PORTAL MUNICIPAL

WEDNESDAY, 13/JAN/2016
BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | NGAMIJE MBALE FAISHAL AT COURT HALL |

No. Time Case Number Parties
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1 09:00am FPT-00-CV-CS-0203-2009 KABASOMI ALICE VS BUSORO SIDA SACCO 4

OTHERS
THURSDAY, 14/JAN/2016
BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | NGAMIJE MBALE FAISHAL AT COURT HALL |
No. Time Case Number Parties
1 07:00 pm FPT-00-CV-MA-0107-2015 BRIAN BAGUMA VS ROSETTE KATUSIME
BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | ASUMAN MUHUMUZA AT COURT HALL Il
No. Time Case Number Parties
1 09:00am FPT-00-CV-MA-0113-2015 BAGUMA PATRICK&ANOTHER VS KAHUMA
PATRICK
FRIDAY, 15/JAN/2016
BEFORE: CHIEF MAGISTRATE EMOKOR SAMUEL AT COURT HALL 1l
No. Time Case Number Parties
1 09:00am FPT-00-CV-CS-0229-2011 MULINDWA ROGERS VS NATIONAL WATER
&SAWERAGE COPORATION
2 09:00am FPT-00-CV-CS-0051-2014 JULIUS BWAMBALE VS JOSEPH KIHARANI
3 09:00am FPT-00-CV-CS-0291-2015 MUDA UNGINEERS CO.LTD VS THE BOARD OF
GOVERNORS BURAMBAGIRA SECONDARY SCH
4 09:00am FPT-00-CV-MA-0084-2015 RWIJA ALFRED VS ANDREW KAHEERU
BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | NGAMIJE MBALE FAISHAL AT COURT HALL |
No. Time Case Number Parties
1 09:00am FPT-00-CV-MC-0081-2015 KYAKATWIRE TRADERS VS MONEY LENDERS
CERTIFICATE
BEFORE: HIS WORSHIP KACHWAMBA TIRU SILVE AT COURT HALL IV
No. Time Case Number Parties
1 09:00am FPT-00-CV-CS-0456-2015 ATUHAIRWE HELLEN T/A PH GROUP VS AGABA

RICHARD.G&ANOTHER

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | KWIZERA VIAN AT COURT HALL |
No. Time Case Number Parties
1 09:00am FPT-00-CV-CS-0052-2014 JOSEPH K. BAMULIMBYA VS TOM MWANGUHYA
KIHAMAISO& ANOTHER

MONDAY, 18/JAN/2016

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | NGAMIJE MBALE FAISHAL AT COURT HALL |
No. Time Case Number Parties
1 09:00am FPT-00-CV-CS-0254-2014 KABALISA MARGRET&ANOTHER VS KARUGABA

DEO& 3 OTHERS
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THE REPUBLIC OF UGANDA

IN THE CHIEF MAGISTRATES COURT OF FORT PORTAL AT FORT PORTAL

CRIMINAL CASES FOR HEARING 11/01/2016-18/01/2016

MONDAY, 11/JAN/2016

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | NGAMIJE MBALE FAISHAL

No. Time

Case Number

1 09:00am FPT-00-CR-A-0141-2015

AT COURT HALL |

Parties
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: HIS WORSHIP KACHWAMBA TIRU SILVE

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | ASUMAN MUHUMUZA

TURYATEMBA HERBERT

AT COURT HALL IV

No. Time Case Number Parties
1 09:00am FPT-00-CR-C0O-0703-2015 UGANDA VS HAPPY RICHARD
2 09:00am FPT-00-CR-C0O-0872-2015 UGANDA VS MUGISA JULIUS
3 09:00am FPT-00-CR-CO-0876-2015 UGANDA VS MURUNGI GOD
4 09:00am FPT-00-CR-C0O-0896-2015 UGANDA VS OGEN DANIEL
5 09:00am FPT-00-CR-C0-0922-2015 UGANDA VS MUHUMUZA CHRISTOPHER
6 09:00am FPT-00-CR-C0-0937-2015 UGANDA VS KWIKIRIZA JAMES& ANOTHER
7 09:00am FPT-00-CR-A-0006-2015 UGANDA VS MUGISHA BENON
8 09:00am FPT-00-CR-A-0140-2015 UGANDA VS SIKAHWA PAUL
9 09:00am FPT-00-CR-A-0150-2015 UGANDA VS MUGISA JULIUS

AT COURT HALL I

No. Time Case Number Parties
1 09:00am FPT-00-CR-C0O-0532-2014 UGANDA VS BIRUNGI SHAMIMU
2 09:00am FPT-00-CR-CO-0615-2015 UGANDA VS MUGABO RICHARD&ANOTHER
3 09:00am FPT-00-CR-CO-0807-2015 UGANDA VS KOMUHENDO PERUSI&ANOTHER

TUESDAY, 12/JAN/2016

BEFORE: CHIEF MAGISTRATE EMOKOR SAMUEL AT COURT HALL llI

No. Time Case Number Parties
1 09:00am FPT-00-CR-C0-0433-2015 UGANDA VS AMIN CHARLES
2 09:00am FPT-00-CR-C0O-0506-2015 UGANDA VS MYAKA MOSES
3 09:00am FPT-00-CR-C0O-0688-2015 UGANDA VS BAGUMA PAUL& 6 OTHERS
4 09:00am FPT-00-CR-CO-0701-2015 UGANDA VS SAID BIN SOWEDI
BALINDA&ANOTHE

5 09:00am FPT-00-CR-CO-0747-2015 UGANDA VS KAGABA RONALD
6 09:00am FPT-00-CR-CO-0750-2015 UGANDA VS MUHAMUDU ABBASI
7 09:00am FPT-00-CR-C0O-0799-2015 UGANDA VS KUNIHIRA RESTY& 2 OTHERS
8 09:00am FPT-00-CR-CO-0806-2015 UGANDA VS MUHWEZI VICENT
9 09:00am FPT-00-CR-C0O-0818-2015 UGANDA VS TWINOMUJUNI RONALD

10 09:00am FPT-00-CR-CO-0897-2015 UGANDA VS AKAMPEREZA SIMON

11 09:00am FPT-00-CR-C0O-0898-2015 UGANDA VS ASIIMWE PATRICK

12 09:00am FPT-00-CR-C0O-0901-2015 UGANDA VS MUHWEZI DOMINO

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | NGAMIJE MBALE FAISHAL
No. Time

AT COURT HALL |

Case Number Parties
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A WODN -

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

FPT-00-CR-CO-0470-2015
FPT-00-CR-CO-0587-2015
FPT-00-CR-CO-0693-2015
FPT-00-CR-CO-0787-2015

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: HIS WORSHIP KACHWAMBA TIRU SILVE

No.

A b WON -

Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

Case Number

FPT-00-CR-CO-0659-2015
FPT-00-CR-CO-0800-2015
FPT-00-CR-CO-0859-2015
FPT-00-CR-C0O-0903-2015
FPT-00-CR-JO-0056-2015

AGABA DAVID KABOYO
MYANGUHYA HASSAN&ANOTHER
MUSOBOZI ROBERT

ISINGOMA PAUL

AT COURT HALL IV

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | ASUMAN MUHUMUZA

No.

O WON = -

~

8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Time

07:00 pm
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

Case Number

FPT-00-CR-C0O-0935-2015
FPT-00-CR-C0O-0516-2012
FPT-00-CR-CO-0357-2014
FPT-00-CR-C0O-0065-2015
FPT-00-CR-C0-0492-2015
FPT-00-CR-C0O-0564-2015
FPT-00-CR-C0O-0616-2015

FPT-00-CR-C0O-0629-2015
FPT-00-CR-CO-0661-2015
FPT-00-CR-CO-0752-2015

FPT-00-CR-CO-0782-2015
FPT-00-CR-CO-0824-2015
FPT-00-CR-CO-0832-2015
FPT-00-CR-CO-0849-2015
FPT-00-CR-CO-0875-2015
FPT-00-CR-CO-0888-2015
FPT-00-CR-CO-0907-2015
FPT-00-CR-C0O-0929-2015
FPT-00-CR-CO-0933-2015
FPT-00-CR-C0O-0934-2015

WEDNESDAY, 13/JAN/2016

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | NGAMIJE MBALE FAISHAL

No.

A WODN -

)

Printed:

Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

09:00 am
09:00 am

Case Number

FPT-00-CR-C0O-0434-2014
FPT-00-CR-C0O-0990-2014
FPT-00-CR-C0O-0428-2015
FPT-00-CR-C0O-0617-2015

FPT-00-CR-CO-0663-2015
FPT-00-CR-CO-0677-2015

08 January 2016

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

KYOMUHENDO EDDY
AGABA TADEO
NYAKOOJO ROBERT
MANDELA PETERO ASABA
TUMUHAIRWE JOSEPH

AT COURT HALL Il

ASIIMWE DEO&ANOTHER
MUTHAHINGA BEN & ANOTHER
TINKASIMIRE CHRISTOPHER
BITEEYO YONASI & 3 OTHERS
KABASINGUZI GLADES&ANOTHER
MUHINDO YUNUS&ANOTHER
FORT PORTAL

INSTITUTE&ANOTHER

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

NYAKAKE VICTORIA&ANOTHER
SEKABIRA VINCENT& 5 OTHERS
MWANGUHYA

EDWARD&ANOTHER

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

TUMUSIIME SAADI BALUKU
LATIBU ABDU& 3 OTHER
TUMUSIIME TADEO

AGABA BOSCO ALIAS BIG ABA
KAHIGWA WILSON
TURYASINGURA DIDAS
TURYAMUHAKI JUSTUS
MBABAZ| JULIYA

MURUNGI EDDY

ASIIMWE KARIMU

AT COURT HALL |

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

UGANDA VS
&ANOTHER

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

AKUGIZIBWE PATRICK
NGABIRANO AMOS&ANOTHER
KOBUSINGE ANNET&ANOTHER
MOUNTAINS OF THE MOON

BASHAIJA RICHARD& 2 OTHERS
MUGANZI PATRICK
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O © 00 N

1

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

FPT-00-CR-CO-0759-2015
FPT-00-CR-CO-0864-2015
FPT-00-CR-CO-0874-2015
FPT-00-CR-CO-0892-2015

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | KWIZERA VIAN

No.

o Ok WN =

No.

BAGONZA ANDREYA
KYOMUHENDO WILSON
MUGUME AMIDU
TUMUSIIME GODFREY

AT COURT HALL |

OMEALI GEOFREY&ANOTHER
BAGUMA ADOLF
VIWAJUNA ANDREW
ALIGANYIRA PATRICK
NAMARA ROBERT
MUTEGEKI JOSEPH

AT COURT HALLI

Time Case Number Parties

09:00 am FPT-00-CR-CO-0664-2015 UGANDA VS
09:00 am FPT-00-CR-C0O-0822-2015 UGANDA VS
09:00 am FPT-00-CR-C0O-0902-2015 UGANDA VS
09:00 am FPT-00-CR-CO-0905-2015 UGANDA VS
09:00 am FPT-00-CR-C0O-0919-2015 UGANDA VS
09:00 am FPT-00-CR-C0O-0927-2015 UGANDA VS

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | KWIZERA VIAN
Time Case Number Parties
09:00 am FPT-00-CR-JO-0052-2015 UGANDA VS

1

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | ASUMAN MUHUMUZA

No.
1

Time
09:00 am

Case Number
FPT-00-CR-C0O-0866-2015

THURSDAY, 14/JAN/2016

Parties
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: CHIEF MAGISTRATE EMOKOR SAMUEL

4
o

O NO Ok WN -

Time

09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am

Case Number

FPT-00-CR-C0O-0502-2015
FPT-00-CR-C0O-0507-2015
FPT-00-CR-C0O-0560-2015
FPT-00-CR-C0O-0561-2015
FPT-00-CR-C0O-0562-2015
FPT-00-CR-CO-0577-2015
FPT-00-CR-CO-0737-2015
FPT-00-CR-CO-0819-2015

AYESIGA WILSON&ANOTHER

AT COURT HALL |

SATARDAY CHRISTOPHER

AT COURT HALL Il

Parties

UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: HIS WORSHIP KACHWAMBA TIRU SILVE

No.
1

Time
09:00 am

Case Number
FPT-00-CR-A-0143-2015

FRIDAY, 15/JAN/2016

Parties
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | KWIZERA VIAN

No.
1

Time
09:00 am

Case Number
FPT-00-CR-C0O-0820-2015

ASIIMWE RAMATHAN

NYAKAHUMA VICENT&ANOTHER

KAAHWA WILSON
KYOMUHENDO WAKIMU
MUSINGUZI DERRICK
TURYAKIRA DAVID

SENGA TAMUSENI
KALYEBARA DAVID&ANOTHER

AT COURT HALL IV

ARINAITWE ALEX

AT COURT HALL |

Parties
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | ASUMAN MUHUMUZA

No.
1

Time
09:00 am

Case Number
FPT-00-CR-C0O-0005-2016

BUSOBOZI SIMON

AT COURT HALL |

Parties
UGANDA VS

BEFORE: MAGISTRATE GRADE | ASUMAN MUHUMUZA

No.

Printed:

Time

Case Number

08 January 2016

MWAGUHYA ELIKAGEL
AT COURT HALL I

Parties
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1 09:00am FPT-00-CR-C0O-0610-2015 UGANDA VS SSEMPARA JEPHALI& ANOTHER
2 09:00am FPT-00-CR-CO-0733-2015 UGANDA VS AMANYIRE ROBERTSON
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